
Pos StartNr Fahrer Beifahrer Marke/Typ Baujahr Team Klasse SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4
ZK1‐
ZK2

ZK2‐
ZK3

ZK3‐
ZK4

ZK4‐
ZK5

ZK5‐
ZK6

Strafe Gesamt

1 9
Frederik 

FEICHTINGER
Lukas 

WURZINGER BMW 2002 tii Alpina 1972 RM ‐ Bauträger 4 15 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

2 18
Robert

 SONNLEITNER
Peter

SONNLEITNER Mazda MX‐5 2000 4 15 0 20 1 0 0 0 30 0 0 66

3 4
Thomas 

SCHÖFFMANN
Kerstin 

SCHÖFFMANN 911 Carrera S Coupe 1996 WET‐Wassertechnik 4 176 0 21 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 228

4 8
Christian 

SCHELANDER
Sabiene
TEPPAN Porsche 911S Coupe 1968 RM ‐ Bauträger 4 1034 0 23 15 0 0 0 30 0 0 1102

5 19
Thomas 

BAUMGARTNER
Christian

BAUMGARTNER Porsche 924 1982 4 1343 0 39 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 1397


